
1. Summary
Meeting title BID 02-03 Airport Corridor F Pre-Bid Meeting
Attended 11
Start time 3/15/23, 9:54:04 AM
End time 3/15/23, 10:21:19 AM
Meeting duration 27m 15s
Average attendance time 20m 55s

2. Participants
Name First join Last leave In-meeting duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role
Alfredo Alcala Jordan 3/15/23, 9:55:46 AM 3/15/23, 10:21:19 AM 25m 32s AJAlcala@epwater.org ajalcala@epwu.org Organizer
Jeff Hensley 3/15/23, 9:55:53 AM 3/15/23, 10:19:13 AM 23m 19s Jeff.Hensley@freese.com Jeff.Hensley@freese.com Presenter
Nilsa Leon 3/15/23, 9:57:22 AM 3/15/23, 10:19:14 AM 21m 52s Nilsa.Leon@epwater.org Nilsa.Leon@epwu.org Presenter
Claudia Lara 3/15/23, 9:57:29 AM 3/15/23, 10:19:07 AM 21m 37s CLara@epwater.org clara@epwu.org Presenter
Edgar Martinez Espitia 3/15/23, 9:57:32 AM 3/15/23, 10:19:15 AM 21m 43s EMartinez.Espitia@epwater.org EMartinez.Espitia@epwu.org Presenter
Yadira Reyes 3/15/23, 9:57:44 AM 3/15/23, 10:19:13 AM 21m 29s YReyes@epwater.org YReyes@epwu.org Presenter
Hector Hermosillo-Cubic Water 3/15/23, 9:58:04 AM 3/15/23, 10:19:07 AM 21m 2s Presenter
Ivan Hernandez 3/15/23, 9:59:56 AM 3/15/23, 10:19:36 AM 19m 39s IHernandez@epwater.org ihernandez@epwu.org Presenter
Robert Borunda 3/15/23, 10:00:02 AM 3/15/23, 10:19:19 AM 19m 17s RBorunda@longhornelectrical.com RBorunda@longhornelectrical.com Presenter
Geoffrey A. Espineli 3/15/23, 10:01:23 AM 3/15/23, 10:19:47 AM 18m 24s GEspineli@epwater.org gespineli@epwu.org Presenter
Emily Soto 3/15/23, 10:02:57 AM 3/15/23, 10:19:13 AM 16m 16s Emily@longhornelectrical.com Emily@longhornelectrical.com Presenter

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join time Leave time Duration Email Role
Alfredo Alcala Jordan 3/15/23, 9:55:46 AM 3/15/23, 10:21:19 AM 25m 32s AJAlcala@epwater.org Organizer
Jeff Hensley 3/15/23, 9:55:53 AM 3/15/23, 10:19:13 AM 23m 19s Jeff.Hensley@freese.com Presenter
Nilsa Leon 3/15/23, 9:57:22 AM 3/15/23, 10:19:14 AM 21m 52s Nilsa.Leon@epwater.org Presenter
Claudia Lara 3/15/23, 9:57:29 AM 3/15/23, 10:19:07 AM 21m 37s CLara@epwater.org Presenter
Edgar Martinez Espitia 3/15/23, 9:57:32 AM 3/15/23, 10:19:15 AM 21m 43s EMartinez.Espitia@epwater.org Presenter
Yadira Reyes 3/15/23, 9:57:44 AM 3/15/23, 10:19:13 AM 21m 29s YReyes@epwater.org Presenter
Hector Hermosillo-Cubic Water 3/15/23, 9:58:04 AM 3/15/23, 10:19:07 AM 21m 2s Presenter
Ivan Hernandez 3/15/23, 9:59:56 AM 3/15/23, 10:19:36 AM 19m 39s IHernandez@epwater.org Presenter
Robert Borunda 3/15/23, 10:00:02 AM 3/15/23, 10:19:19 AM 19m 17s RBorunda@longhornelectrical.com Presenter
Geoffrey A. Espineli 3/15/23, 10:01:23 AM 3/15/23, 10:19:47 AM 18m 24s GEspineli@epwater.org Presenter
Emily Soto 3/15/23, 10:02:57 AM 3/15/23, 10:19:13 AM 16m 16s Emily@longhornelectrical.com Presenter
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